
Line Facility Name Address Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

1 Animal Control 
Office Bldg. 4765 U.S. 17 N. 475.00 475.00 475.00 475.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

2 Casino Bldg. Beachview Dr., SSI 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

3
Blythe Island 
Community 
Bldg.

155 Park St. 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

4
Brookman 
Community 
Bldg.

1150 Myers Hill Rd. 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

5 Highland Park 151 Drawdy Lane 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

6 Mallery Park 
Office 601 Mallery St., SSI 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

7 Coastguard 
Bathhouse First Street,  SSI 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

8
Ballard 
Community 
Bldg.

30 Nimitz Dr. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

9 Ballard Rec 
Office Bldg. 30 Nimitz Dr. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

10 Ballard Long 
Bldg 30 Nimitz Dr. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

11
Ballard 
Concession & 
Storage

30 Nimitz Dr. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

12
Ballard 
Maintenance 
bldg.

30 Nimitz Dr. 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

13
Blythe Island 
Boat Landing 
Office

Hwy. 303, Campground 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

14
Blythe Island 
Registration 
Office 

Hwy. 303, Campground 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

15 Blythe Island 
Caretaker Hwy. 303, Campground 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

16 Facilities 
Maintenance 2085 Fourth St. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

17 Courthouse 
(New) 701 H St. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 204.00 204.00 204.00 204.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

18 Historical 
Courthouse 701 G Street 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
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19 Rose Drive 
Storage 259 Rose Drive 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

20 Office Park Bldg. 1803 Gloucester St. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

21 Pate Courthouse 1725 Reynolds St. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

22 Public Safety 157 Public Safety Blvd. 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

23

North Glynn Rec. 
Complex 
Maintenance 
Bldg.

618 Harry Driggers Blvd. 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

24
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 1

618 Harry Driggers Blvd. 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

25
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 2

618 Harry Driggers Blvd 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

26
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 3

618 Harry Driggers Blvd 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

27
Public Works 
Engineering 
Office

4145 Norwich St., Ext 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

28
Public Works-
Operations 
Center

4145 Norwich St., Ext. 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

29
Public Works-
Mosquito 
Control 

4145 Norwich St., Ext 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

30
Public Works  
Road & Bridges 
(drainage)  

4145 Norwich St., Ext. 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

31 Public Works 
Training 4145 Norwich St., Ext 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

32
Public Works – 
Fleet- Office 
Area only

4145 Norwich St., Ext 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

33
Public Works – 
Shop 2 – Office 
Area only

4145 Norwich St., Ext 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

34 Public Works 
Traffic 4145 Norwich St., Ext 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

35 Selden Park – 
New Gym 4th & Ross Rd 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00



36 Head Masters 
House-Selden Pk 3401 Ross Road 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

37 Family Fun Zone 550 Beachview Dr., SSI 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

38 Fire Station #1 4310 Community Rd 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

39 Fire Station #2 1929 Demere Rd, SSI 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

40 Fire Station #3 127 Grants Ferry Rd. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

41 Fire Station #4 3581 Frederica Rd., SSI 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

42 Fire Station #5 305 Aviation Parkway 
(Airport), SSI 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

43 Fire Station #6 3320 Hwy. 17 South 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

44
Fire Station #7 2911 Lawrence Rd., SSI 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

45 Fire Station #8 147 Public Safety Blvd. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

46 Fire 
Administration 121 Public Safety Blvd. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00

 $     14,795.00  $    14,795.00  $   14,795.00  $  14,795.00  $   5,400.00  $    5,400.00  $  5,400.00  $       5,400.00 ######### ######### ######### #########

Line Facility Name Address Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

Base Year 1st Option 
Year

2nd Option 
Year

3rd Option 
Year

1 Animal Control 
Office Bldg. 4765 U.S. 17 N. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

2 Casino Bldg. Beachview Dr., SSI 360.00 360.00 365.00 365.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

3
Blythe Island 
Community 
Bldg.

155 Park St. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

4
Brookman 
Community 
Bldg.

1150 Myers Hill Rd. 120.00 120.00 125.00 125.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

5 Highland Park 151 Drawdy Lane 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

6 Mallery Park 
Office 601 Mallery St., SSI 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

PEACHTREE PEST CONTROL PEST MASTER YATES ASTRO

TOTAL BID



7 Coastguard 
Bathhouse First Street,  SSI 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

8
Ballard 
Community 
Bldg.

30 Nimitz Dr. 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

9 Ballard Rec 
Office Bldg. 30 Nimitz Dr. 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

10 Ballard Long 
Bldg 30 Nimitz Dr. 300.00 300.00 305.00 305.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00

11
Ballard 
Concession & 
Storage

30 Nimitz Dr. 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

12
Ballard 
Maintenance 
bldg.

30 Nimitz Dr. 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

13
Blythe Island 
Boat Landing 
Office

Hwy. 303, Campground 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

14
Blythe Island 
Registration 
Office 

Hwy. 303, Campground 360.00 360.00 365.00 365.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

15 Blythe Island 
Caretaker Hwy. 303, Campground 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

16 Facilities 
Maintenance 2085 Fourth St. 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

17 Courthouse 
(New) 701 H St. 420.00 420.00 425.00 425.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

18 Historical 
Courthouse 701 G Street 360.00 360.00 365.00 365.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

19 Rose Drive 
Storage 259 Rose Drive 300.00 300.00 305.00 305.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

20 Office Park Bldg. 1803 Gloucester St. 420.00 420.00 425.00 425.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

21 Pate Courthouse 1725 Reynolds St. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

22 Public Safety 157 Public Safety Blvd. 480.00 480.00 485.00 485.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

23

North Glynn Rec. 
Complex 
Maintenance 
Bldg.

618 Harry Driggers Blvd. 360.00 360.00 365.00 365.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

24
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 1

618 Harry Driggers Blvd. 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

25
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 2

618 Harry Driggers Blvd 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00



26
North Glynn 
Complex 
Concession # 3

618 Harry Driggers Blvd 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

27
Public Works 
Engineering 
Office

4145 Norwich St., Ext 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

28
Public Works-
Operations 
Center

4145 Norwich St., Ext. 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

29
Public Works-
Mosquito 
Control 

4145 Norwich St., Ext 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

30
Public Works  
Road & Bridges 
(drainage)  

4145 Norwich St., Ext. 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

31 Public Works 
Training 4145 Norwich St., Ext 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

32
Public Works – 
Fleet- Office 
Area only

4145 Norwich St., Ext 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

33
Public Works – 
Shop 2 – Office 
Area only

4145 Norwich St., Ext 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

34 Public Works 
Traffic 4145 Norwich St., Ext 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

35 Selden Park – 
New Gym 4th & Ross Rd 360.00 360.00 365.00 365.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

36 Head Masters 
House-Selden Pk 3401 Ross Road 144.00 144.00 149.00 149.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

37 Family Fun Zone 550 Beachview Dr., SSI 300.00 300.00 305.00 305.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

38 Fire Station #1 4310 Community Rd 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

39 Fire Station #2 1929 Demere Rd, SSI 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

40 Fire Station #3 127 Grants Ferry Rd. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

41 Fire Station #4 3581 Frederica Rd., SSI 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

42 Fire Station #5 305 Aviation Parkway 
(Airport), SSI 180.00 180.00 185.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00



43 Fire Station #6 3320 Hwy. 17 South 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 216.00 216.00 216.00 216.00

44
Fire Station #7 2911 Lawrence Rd., SSI 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

45 Fire Station #8 147 Public Safety Blvd. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

46 Fire 
Administration 121 Public Safety Blvd. 240.00 240.00 245.00 245.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

 $     10,356.00  $    10,356.00  $   10,586.00  $  10,586.00  $   7,200.00  $    7,200.00  $  7,200.00  $       7,200.00  $  5,712.00  $  5,712.00  $  5,712.00  $  5,712.00 

* Awarded to low bidder Knox Pest Control pending BOC approval

TOTAL BID
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